
Martin Luther College 
Model Test Exam Routine-2022 

Time: 9:00 - 11:00 
Day Date Subject 

Sunday 18.09.22 English 

Monday 19.09.22 Bangla 

Tuesday 20.09.22 Eco/Stat/Chemistry 2nd Paper 

Thursday 22.09.22 Acct / Civics/Physics 2nd Paper 

Sunday 25.09.22 Mgt / logic/Biology 2nd Paper 

Monday 26.09.22 Mkt / S.Welfare/Math 2nd Paper 

Tuesday 27.09.22 English 

Wednesday 28.09.22 Bangla 

Thursday 29.09.22 Eco/Stat/Chemistry 1st  Paper 

Tuesday 11.10.22 Acct / Civics/Physics1st Paper 

Wednesday 12.10.22 Mgt / logic/Biology 1st  Paper 

Thursday 13.10.22 Mkt / S.Welfare/Math 1st Paper 
 


